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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

1 1 Champion KY B 9602165 FOWLER,
CHARLES 99

1 1 Junior Junior TN C 2301665 MARTIN,
ROBERT 90

1 1 Lady I Lady I TN A 1770134 ASHMORE,
MERCIE 98

1 1 Sub Junior Sub
Junior KY C 2302297 CONGER,

DAX 96

1 1 Veteran/Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet TN A 9914014 RUSSELL,

STEPHEN 97

1 1 Class A TN A 1771713 KELLY,
BRANDON 97

1 1 Class B Sub Vet TN B 1620915 LINDSEY,
ALAN 97

1 1 Class C Sub
Junior TN C 2215212 LAY, JOHN 95

Singles Winners                                                           Scrool Down for all Winners and Scores
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Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 9-2 FOWLER,
CHARLES 9602165 KY B 99 25 25 25 24

2 1-5 ASHMORE,
MERCIE 1770134 TN A Lady I 98 24 25 25 24

3 1-1 KELLY,
BRANDON 1771713 TN A 97 25 23 25 24

4 1-3 DAVENPORT,
MURRAY 1933114 AL A 97 24 23 25 25

5 3-3 RUSSELL,
STEPHEN 9914014 TN A Senior

Vet 97 25 25 23 24

6 6-4 LINDSEY,
ALAN 1620915 TN B Sub Vet 97 25 24 25 23

7 5-2 CONGER,
DAX 2302297 KY C Sub

Junior 96 24 23 24 25

8 1-4 GREENE,
MATT 2302044 KY C 95 23 23 25 24

9 3-2 LAY, JOHN 2215212 TN C Sub
Junior 95 23 25 25 22

10 4-4 HODGE,
LUCAS 2114147 TN B 95 24 25 22 24

11 8-1 LEE, AARON 1932068 KY B 95 22 24 24 25

12 6-1 BRUSTER,
WILLIAM 2070138 TN B 94 23 24 22 25

13 6-5 GREEN, TIM 1770393 TN C 94 23 24 24 23

14 1-2 SCHULTZ,
TIM 2301096 KY C 93 23 24 24 22

15 4-2 MCCLURE,
MAVERICK 2403505 KY B Sub

Junior 93 25 22 22 24

16 4-3 HOWARD,
SAWYER 2301567 KY C Sub

Junior 93 23 23 24 23

17 5-1 GRAY, KEVIN 1014942 KY B 93 22 24 23 24
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

18 6-3 STEYER,
GERALD 1931332 TN B Sub Vet 93 22 24 22 25

19 11-2 ALLEN,
BARRY 1110808 TN A Sub Vet 93 23 22 24 24

20 2-2 BRAUN, KC 2308894 TN C 92 24 24 21 23

21 4-5 HERNANDEZ,
ADAN 2214269 TN B 91 20 25 24 22

22 8-3 LEE, KEVIN 2072266 KY C 91 22 24 24 21

23 8-5 MARTIN,
ROBERT 2301665 TN C Junior 90 22 23 21 24

24 3-1 MEREDITH,
KEN 9500836 TN C 89 23 24 21 21

25 3-4 PIERCE,
BRUCE 9905433 TN B Senior

Vet 89 20 23 23 23

26 3-5 HODGE,
BRANDON 2409712 TN A 89 21 23 23 22

27 11-1 TURNER,
KELSEY 2111622 KY B Lady I 88 22 22 23 21

28 2-3 BURNEY,
ANNA 2302443 TN C Lady I 85 22 23 20 20

29 11-3 GREENFIELD,
HUNTER 2410022 KY C 85 22 23 20 20

30 11-4 GREENFIELD,
ANDREW 2410647 KY B 85 20 21 22 22

31 2-5 BARNES, DON 2309130 TN C 84 19 22 21 22

32 2-1 BARNES,
BREN 2308415 TN C Junior 83 20 21 22 20

33 4-1 CLAYTON,
SHELBY 1931155 TN B Lady I 83 23 19 22 19

34 7-3 HUNTER,
JOHN 2304269 TN C Junior 83 15 23 21 24

35 8-4 KING,
BENTON 2410694 KY A 83 22 21 21 19



10/22/23, 8:59 AM ATA Trap - Scores Report

https://www.scoresr.com/regv2/ScoringScoresReportB.php 3/3

Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

36 7-1 FINKELSTEIN,
ANDREW 2304271 TN C Junior 82 21 20 20 21

37 7-4 HUNTER,
MADISON 2304270 TN C Lady I 82 20 20 20 22

38 5-5 GRAY, LANE 2216210 KY C Sub
Junior 81 21 21 20 19

39 5-3 DICKERSON,
WYATT 2410301 KY C Sub

Junior 77 20 19 17 21

40 2-4 KILPATRICK,
KYDEN 2307534 TN B 74 19 18 17 20

41 9-4 PHILLIPPI,
BARRY 2302905 KY C 74 19 19 18 18

42 7-2 WHITAKER,
AUSTIN 2209440 TN C Junior 71 23 13 14 21

43 5-4 RUCKER, ASA 2409942 KY B Sub
Junior 60 7 15 18 20
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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

2 1 Champion KY 20.0 2302044 GREENE,
MATT 94

2 1 Junior Junior TN 20.0 2301665 MARTIN,
ROBERT 86

2 1 Lady I Lady I TN 20.5 1931155 CLAYTON,
SHELBY 83

2 1 Sub Junior Sub
Junior KY 19.0 2302297 CONGER,

DAX 91

2 1 Veteran/Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet TN 25.0 9914014 RUSSELL,

STEPHEN 91

2 1 Yardage 19.0-
21.5 TN 20.5 2114147 HODGE,

LUCAS 91

2 1 Yardage 22.0-
24.5 Sub Vet TN 23.0 1620915 LINDSEY,

ALAN 89

2 1 Yardage 25.0-
27.0 Sub Vet TN 27.0 1110808 ALLEN,

BARRY 93

Handicap Winners List
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 1-4 GREENE,
MATT 2302044 KY 20.0 94 23 23 24 24

2 8-2 ALLEN,
BARRY 1110808 TN 27.0 Sub Vet 93 24 23 23 23

3 1-3 HODGE,
LUCAS 2114147 TN 20.5 91 24 23 21 23

4 3-2 RUSSELL,
STEPHEN 9914014 TN 25.0 Senior

Vet 91 22 23 24 22

5 6-2 CONGER,
DAX 2302297 KY 19.0 Sub

Junior 91 24 20 22 25

6 1-2 LAY, JOHN 2215212 TN 19.0 Sub
Junior 89 21 24 21 23

7 3-4 LINDSEY,
ALAN 1620915 TN 23.0 Sub Vet 89 23 21 22 23

8 5-2 KELLY,
BRANDON 1771713 TN 23.0 88 24 20 21 23

9 2-1 LEE, KEVIN 2072266 KY 19.0 87 24 21 21 21

10 2-5 SCHULTZ,
TIM 2301096 KY 20.0 87 21 21 22 23

11 3-1 BRUSTER,
WILLIAM 2070138 TN 25.0 87 22 23 22 20

12 7-1 MARTIN,
ROBERT 2301665 TN 20.0 Junior 86 21 24 19 22

13 3-5 GREEN, TIM 1770393 TN 23.0 84 22 20 22 20

14 1-1 CLAYTON,
SHELBY 1931155 TN 20.5 Lady I 83 17 22 21 23

15 1-5 TURNER,
KELSEY 2111622 KY 22.5 Lady I 83 20 21 21 21

16 4-4 MCCLURE,
MAVERICK 2403505 KY 19.0 Sub

Junior 82 21 21 19 21

17 5-5 PIERCE,
BRUCE 9905433 TN 24.0 Senior

Vet 82 21 20 20 21
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

18 2-3 BURNEY,
ANNA 2302443 TN 20.0 Lady I 81 20 21 18 22

19 2-4 KILPATRICK,
KYDEN 2307534 TN 20.0 81 23 20 21 17

20 5-1 GRAY, KEVIN 1014942 KY 24.5 81 21 21 20 19

21 3-3 STEYER,
GERALD 1931332 TN 25.0 Sub Vet 79 22 18 21 18

22 5-3 DAVENPORT,
MURRAY 1933114 AL 25.5 78 20 21 20 17

23 7-2 FOWLER,
CHARLES 9602165 KY 21.0 78 19 19 20 20

24 2-2 KING,
BENTON 2410694 KY 21.0 76 18 17 18 23

25 6-1 HOWARD,
SAWYER 2301567 KY 19.0 Sub

Junior 74 18 17 19 20

26 5-4 LEE, AARON 1932068 KY 26.5 72 20 21 15 16

27 6-3 DICKERSON,
WYATT 2410301 KY 19.0 Sub

Junior 72 17 16 19 20

28 6-5 GRAY, LANE 2216210 KY 19.0 Sub
Junior 71 21 15 17 18

29 7-3 PHILLIPPI,
BARRY 2302905 KY 20.0 70 18 17 20 15

30 6-4 RUCKER,
ASA 2409942 KY 20.0 Sub

Junior 65 17 14 16 18

31 7-5 GREENFIELD,
ANDREW 2410647 KY 21.0 64 16 15 14 19

32 7-4 GREENFIELD,
HUNTER 2410022 KY 20.0 57 12 14 17 14
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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

3 1 Champion TN A 1771713 KELLY,
BRANDON 95

3 1 Lady I Lady I TN A 1770134 ASHMORE,
MERCIE 91

3 1 Sub Junior Sub
Junior KY C 2302297 CONGER,

DAX 84

3 1 Veteran/Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet TN B 9914014 RUSSELL,

STEPHEN 87

3 1 Class A Sub Vet TN A 1110808 ALLEN,
BARRY 89

3 1 Class B KY B 1014942 GRAY,
KEVIN 91

3 1 Class C TN C 2070138 BRUSTER,
WILLIAM 84

Doubles Winners List
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Scores for Event: 3
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 1-1 KELLY, BRANDON 1771713 TN A 95 49 46
2 1-5 ASHMORE, MERCIE 1770134 TN A Lady I 91 48 43
3 3-1 GRAY, KEVIN 1014942 KY B 91 47 44
4 2-5 ALLEN, BARRY 1110808 TN A Sub Vet 89 44 45

5 1-2 DAVENPORT,
MURRAY 1933114 AL A 88 47 41

6 3-3 RUSSELL,
STEPHEN 9914014 TN B Senior Vet 87 42 45

7 4-1 LEE, AARON 1932068 KY A 87 44 43
8 2-1 TURNER, KELSEY 2111622 KY A Lady I 84 43 41

9 3-2 CONGER, DAX 2302297 KY C Sub
Junior 84 41 43

10 3-4 BRUSTER,
WILLIAM 2070138 TN C 84 42 42

11 2-4 HODGE, LUCAS 2114147 TN C 81 39 42
12 4-5 SCHULTZ, TIM 2301096 KY A 80 38 42
13 4-3 FOWLER, CHARLES 9602165 KY C 77 38 39
14 4-2 KING, BENTON 2410694 KY A 75 38 37
15 1-3 BURNEY, ANNA 2302443 TN C Lady I 72 34 38
16 4-4 PHILLIPPI, BARRY 2302905 KY A 71 39 32

17 2-2 DICKERSON,
WYATT 2410301 KY C Sub

Junior 63 34 29

18 2-3 HOWARD, SAWYER 2301567 KY B Sub
Junior 54 30 24

19 3-5 GRAY, LANE 2216210 KY C Sub
Junior 53 21 32

20 1-4 KILPATRICK,
KYDEN 2307534 TN A 40 22 18


